
K
rapuoja

10 8

13

10

9

15 12

15

10

12

17

10

12

9

12 7

8

6
6

6

6

6

7

6

6

7

7

10

8

vr

vr

at

at

at

ar

tr

kt

kt

kt

Zi

20 kV 92-420-4-120
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KIPA/JHOVANTAAN KAUPUNKI

LIITEKARTTA 

Etuosto-oikeuden käyttäminen

Kaupunginosa 92 Ojanko

Kylä 420 Sotunki

Kiinteistö 92-420-4-120 

Pinta-ala noin 14765 m²


